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Huntingdon County

Combined Government Ownerships
Rank Employer
1 State Government

Juniata College

J C Blair Memorial Hospital
Huntingdon Area School District
ACCO USA Inc

AC Products Inc

Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Benchmark Therapies Inc
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Bonney Forge Company
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Mount Union Area School District
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Southern Huntingdon County Schools
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Grier School
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Huntington County Commissioners
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Presbytery Homes/Huntingdon
Woodland Park Rehab Center

Containment Solutions Inc
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Mutual Benefit Insurance Company
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IFC Services Inc
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Raystown Developmental Services Inc
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Federal Government
Giant Food Stores LLC

Juniata Valley School District
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Weis Markets Inc
FourG LLC
Huntingdon County Child Development
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Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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1st Quarter, 2020

Employer
Huntingdon Park Rehab Center LLC
Sheetz Inc
Community State Bank of Orbisonia
Evergreen Farms Inc
Broad Top Area Medical Center Inc
Huntingdon Fiberglass Products
New Enterprise Stone & Lime Company
Huntingdon Borough
Home Nursing Agency & VNA
County HomeMakers Incorporated
US Municipal Supply Inc
Helpmates Inc
Martin Oil Company
Hoss's Restaurant
J.C. Blair Medical Services Inc
D C Goodman & Sons Inc
Eat'n Park Hospitality Group
Valley Rural Electric Co-Op Inc
Park's Garbage Service Inc
Sandy Ridge Market
Tuscarora Intermediate Unit 11
Your Building Centers Inc
US Silica Company
Curbs Plus Incorporated
Arbys

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4AWF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov

August 2020



Huntingdon County

Rank

U'I-b-h-b-h-b-h-b-P-b-POJOOOJOOOJCDOJOOOJCDI\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)—\—\—\—\—\—\—‘—‘—‘—‘@m\]@m#@[\)_\
OCOOWONOONPAWN_LPOOONOODAPRARWN_,POOONOODOPRAWN_,PrOCOONOOOA,WN-—_O

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

1st Quarter, 2020

NAICS Industry Description

Justice, public order, and safety activities
Elementary and secondary schools
Restaurants and other eating places
Individual and family services

Colleges and universities

Executive, legislative and general government
General medical and surgical hospitals
Continuing care, assisted living facilities
Offices of other health practitioners

Grocery stores

General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters

Converted paper product manufacturing
Household and institutional furniture mfg.
Machine shops and threaded product mfg.
Residential mental health facilities
Building equipment contractors

Cattle ranching and farming

Gasoline stations

Plastics product manufacturing

Highway, street, and bridge construction
Depository credit intermediation

Offices of physicians

Insurance carriers

Civic and social organizations

Child day care services

Building material and supplies dealers
Sawmills and wood preservation

School and employee bus transportation
Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing
Special food services

Health and personal care stores

Utility system construction

Automobile dealers

Specialized freight trucking

Machinery and supply merchant wholesalers
Traveler accommodation

Postal service

Other nonmetallic mineral products
Administration of environmental programs
Outpatient care centers

Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores
Home health care services

Water, sewage and other systems
Personal care services

Other amusement and recreation industries
Other residential care facilities
Residential building construction
Accounting and bookkeeping services
Power generation and supply
Nonmetallic mineral mining and quarrying

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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NAICS
9221
6111
7225
6241
6113
9211
6221
6233
6213
4451
4523
3222
3371
3327
6232
2382
1121
4471
3261
2373
5221
6211
5241
8134
6244
4441
3211
4854
6231
7223
4461
2371
4411
4842
4238
7211
4911
3279
9241
6214
4413
6216
2213
8121
7139
6239
2361
5412
2211
2123
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