

### **Huntingdon County**

#### **Top 50 Employers**

## 3rd Quarter, 2023

Comb	Combined Government Ownerships				
Rank	c Employer	Ranl	. ,		
1	State Government	26	Standing Stone Consulting Inc		
2	Juniata College	27	Sheetz Inc		
3	J C Blair Memorial Hospital	28	FourG LLC		
4	Huntingdon Area School District	29	Community State Bank of Orbisonia		
5	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	30	Evergreen Farms Inc		
6	Bonney Forge Company	31	Huntingdon Co Child Dev Center		
7	ACCO USA Inc	32	Huntingdon Borough		
8	IFC Services Inc	33	Embassy Huntingdon		
9	Lake Raystown Resort	34	Bousum Transfer LLC		
10	Benchmark Therapies Inc	35	Huntingdon Fiberglass Products		
11	Southern Huntingdon County Schools	36	County HomeMakers Incorporated		
12	Mount Union Area School District	37	JRK Enterprises Inc		
13	Huntington County Commissioners	38	Martin Oil Company		
14	Embassy of Woodland Park	39	Your Building Centers Inc		
15	Fiber Glass Systems LP	40	DuBois Regional Medical Center		
16	Parkhurst LLC	41	Sandy Ridge Market		
17	Presbytery Homes/Huntingdon	42	Valley Rural Electric Co-Op Inc		
18	Giant Food Stores LLC	43	US Silica Company		
19	Grier School	44	Curbs Plus		
20	Raystown Developmental Services Inc	45	Hoss's Restaurant		
21	Juniata Valley School District	46	Gold Star Foods, Inc		
22	Mutual Benefit Insurance Company	47	Lawnscape Ltd		
23	Federal Government	48	Dolgencorp LLC		
24	Broad Top Area Medical Center Inc	49	UPMC Home Healthcare of Central PA		
25	Weis Markets Inc	50	Tuscarora Intermediate Unit 11		

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



#### **Huntingdon County**

# **Top 50 Industries** 3rd Quarter, 2023

Rank 2023 Q3	Rank 2020 Q3	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	1	Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities	9221
2	2	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
3	3	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
4	4	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
5	5	Individual and Family Services	6241
6	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
7	8	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113
8	6	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
9	10	Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly	6233
10	7	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
11	14	Traveler Accommodation	7211
12	12	Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities	6232
13	23	Machine Shops; Turned Product; and Screw, Nut, and Bolt Manufacturing	3327
14	13	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
15	11	Converted Paper Product Manufacturing	3222
16	17	Cattle Ranching and Farming	1121
17	15	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
18	16	Gasoline Stations	4571
19	21	Offices of Physicians	6211
20	18	Plastics Product Manufacturing	3261
21	36	Special Food Services	7223
22	19	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
23	24	Services to Buildings and Dwellings	5617
24	26	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
25	22	Insurance Carriers	5241
26	27	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139
27	20	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	2373
28	25	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
29	34	Specialized Freight Trucking	4842
30	43	RV (Recreational Vehicle) Parks and Recreational Camps	7212
31	35	Utility System Construction	2371
32	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561
33	29	Sawmills and Wood Preservation	3211
34	39	Automobile Dealers	4411
35	33	Residential Building Construction	2361
36	41	Postal Service	4911
37	40	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	2389
38	28	Child Care Services	6244
39	32	Administration of Environmental Quality Programs	9241
40	N/A	Investigation and Security Services	5616
41	31	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
42	51	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
43	42	Other Support Services	5619
44	64 52	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
45	53	Other Nonmetallic Mineral Product Manufacturing	3279
46	48	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services	5413
47	47	Other Residential Care Facilities	6239
48	46	Water, Sewage and Other Systems	2213
49	68	Nonmetallic Mineral Mining and Quarrying	2123
50	45	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	4413

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages